
Technical data

Axial dimension (AM)

Length (L)

Width (B)

Height (H)

Pipe dimension (R)

Colour

RAL

Suitable for

Material

Collar

50 mm

100 mm

50 mm

22 mm

14 mm, 16 mm, 17 mm, 20 mm

white

9010

Double connection fittings

ABS

Double

Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

50

4033878200834

0.009 kg

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number 2612500111

Double collar



ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

EC011560

EC011560

EC011560

22-56-92-01

39259080

Note:
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Double collar


